
February 19, 2022 – Sports Night 
DJs: Cathy & Claudio 

 
IN ORDER PLAYED: 
TUSH PUSH 
COME DANCE WITH ME 
COLD HEART 
HURRICANE 
CODIGO 
TRAIN WRECK 
ALL MY EXES LIVE IN TEXAS 
WAGON WHEEL ROCK/ROCKIN' THE WAGON WHEEL 
WOULD HAVE LOVED HER 
SWEET SWEET SMILE 
I'VE BEEN WAITING FOR YOU 
DANGER TWINS 
ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK 
SENORITA LA-LA-LA 
DANCE BEFORE YOU LEAVE ME 
HOT TAMALES 
EVERGREEN 
CHOSEN FAMILY 
ALLEY CAT 
CHAMPAIGN PROMISE 
GIVE ME SHIVERS/SHIVERS BABY 
SILK & SATIN 
I CLOSE MY EYES 
IN HEAVEN 
RAZOR SHARP 
BLESSED 
LADY FLOWER 
CHOCOLATE CITY HUSTLE 
AMAME 
YOU CAN HEAR A HEART BREAK 
FLY LIKE A BIRD 
SHIPWRECKED 
SHOUTING TO THE MONSTERS 
GYPSY QUEEN 
50 WAYS 
CALL YOU MINE 
BAR ROOM ROMEO 
SIMPLEMENTE 
TIL YOU CAN'T 
AMERICAN KIDS 
THE BEER'S ON ME 
IT'S MARDI GRAS 
MY BESTIE 
FAITHFUL SOUL 
COUNTRY IN 3 

 

 
IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER: 
50 WAYS 
ALL MY EXES LIVE IN TEXAS 
ALLEY CAT 
AMAME 
AMERICAN KIDS 
BAR ROOM ROMEO 
BLESSED 
CALL YOU MINE 
CHAMPAIGN PROMISE 
CHOCOLATE CITY HUSTLE 
CHOSEN FAMILY 
CODIGO 
COLD HEART 
COME DANCE WITH ME 
COUNTRY IN 3 
DANCE BEFORE YOU LEAVE ME 
DANGER TWINS 
EVERGREEN 
FAITHFUL SOUL 
FLY LIKE A BIRD 
GIVE ME SHIVERS/SHIVERS BABY 
GYPSY QUEEN 
HOT TAMALES 
HURRICANE 
I CLOSE MY EYES 
IN HEAVEN 
IT'S MARDI GRAS 
I'VE BEEN WAITING FOR YOU 
LADY FLOWER 
MY BESTIE 
RAZOR SHARP 
ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK 
SENORITA LA-LA-LA 
SHIPWRECKED 
SHOUTING TO THE MONSTERS 
SILK & SATIN 
SIMPLEMENTE 
SWEET SWEET SMILE 
THE BEER'S ON ME 
TIL YOU CAN'T 
TRAIN WRECK 
TUSH PUSH 
WAGON WHEEL ROCK/ROCKIN' THE 
WAGON WHEEL 
WOULD HAVE LOVED HER 
YOU CAN HEAR A HEART BREAK 

 


